
Pos

KLASA 2
1
2
3

KLASA 3
1
2
3
4
5

No.

6
78
4

52
63
77
3

26

Name

Emil JAKOPANEC
Viktor BOLŠEC
Zoran BARTOLEC

Davor PULEZ
Andrej REPOVŠ
Dominik PETRUŠA
Drago BIJELIĆ
Damir TOMAŠIĆ

Class

KLASA 2
KLASA 2
KLASA 2

KLASA 3
KLASA 3
KLASA 3
KLASA 3
KLASA 3

Motor

MZ
MZ
MZ

BMW
AERMACH
DUCATI
HONDA
DUCATI

Overall BestTm

1:24.731
1:27.785
1:29.222

1:16.368
1:17.861
1:21.422
1:25.487
1:41.494

R1. Best Tm

1:30.677
1:30.431
1:31.639

1:17.778
1:23.395
1:21.422
1:26.876

R2. Best Tm

1:24.731
1:27.785
1:29.222

1:16.368
1:17.861

1:25.487
1:41.494
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"POKAL STJEPANA LEPČINA 2012"
KLASE 2,3

Klasa 2,3 - 1. + 2. Trening

Oro 2,050 Km


